U-COST Supported Projects& Programmes- 2011-12
Workshop and Seminars

Organization

1. Dr.V.K.Yadav Technological Interventions for Sustainable
Senior Scientist, Agriculture
College of Forestry & Hill
Agriculture, G.B. Pant Univ. of
Agri. & Tech., Hill Campus,
Ranichauri, Tehri Garhwal,

Uttarakhand
2. Dr. S Farooq 3" Environmental Summit — 2011 (Celebrating
Chariman, 75 years of Jim Corbett Tiger Reserve)

Uttarakhand State Council, Cll,
Uttarkhand State Office, 30/1,
Rajpur Road, Dehradun,

Uttarakhand
3. Dr.Kusum Arunachalam Celebrating International Year of Forest on
Assistant Professor, World Environment Day & Food Security in

Doon University, Mothorowala Himalaya
Road, Kedarpur, P.O. Ajabpur,

Dehradun
4.  Dr. Gaurav Varshney Role of Mathematical and Physical Sciences in
Assistant Professor & Head, Engineering and Technology

Deptt. of Mathematics, Govt.
Degree College, Karanprayag,
Chamoli
5. Mr. Panka Kumar Mishra Emerging Interfaces of Physical Sciences
Assistant Professor,
Deptt. of Mathematics,
University of Petroleum &
Energy Studies, Bidholi,

Dehradun
6. Dr.H.D.Bist Modern Local Agro, Plans Flowers, Fruits and
Secretary, Forests (MLAPFFF) for Sustainable

Himalayan Water Servive tatha Development and Management of Water in Hills
Vikas Avam, 14/35, GB Pant  of Uttarakhand
Marg, Tikonia, Haldwani

7. Dr.RamaMehta Advance Soft Computing Techniques in
Organizing Secretary (ASCTHA Hydrology and its Applications (ASCTHA-2011)
2011),



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

National Institute of Hydrology,
Roorkee

Prof. M.S.S. Rawat

Deptt. of Geography, Post Box
No. 55, HNB Garhwal
University, Sringar Garhwal
Dr. S.C. Nautiyal

Head,

Deptt. of Physics, Govt. P.G.
College Gopeshwar, Chamoli
Sh. Pankaj Gupta

President,

Industries Association of
Uttarkhand, Mohabewala,
Dehradun

Dr. M.S.M. Rawat

Head,

Deptt. of Chemistry, HNB
Garhwal University, Srinagar
(Garhwal)

Ms. Vandana Rana

Resources, Environment and Development of the
Indian Himalaya: Issues and Strategies for
Sustainable Development

Recent Trends in Micro and Macro Physics

GoU-IAU Ambassadors Meet

Recent Developments in Chemistry and
Chemical Education

Workshop cum Training for Meteorological Data

Anmol Gram Swarajya SansthanCollection

Mithi Baddi, Anand Vihar,
Premnagar, Dehradun

Dr. Brij Mohan Sharma
Secretary,

Society of Pollution and
Environmental Conservation
Scientists, Dehradun

Dr. Anjana Srivastava
Assistant Professor,

Deptt. of Chemistry, CBSH,
GBPUAT, Pantnagar

Sh. Rajendra Singh Bisht
President,

Himalayan Gram Vikas Samiti,
Awalaghat Road, Dasaithal
(Gangolihat), Pithoragarh

Dr. Shah Raj Ali

Organizing Secretary, ETCBI-
2011, Deptt. of Chemistry, DSB
Campus, Kumaun University,

S&T Training on Making of Energy Efficient
Lights

Pesticides, Food Safety & Environment

Science Outreach Programme

Emerging Trends in Chemistry-Biology Interface
(ETCBI-2011)



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

Nainital

Mr. Prateek Panwar
Founder Trustee, ARCH and

State Coordinator, IBCN/BNHS,

161/1/1D, Officers Enclave,

Rajpur Road, Jakhan, Dehradur

Smt. Kamala Pant
Chairman, PAHAL,

18, Shastri Nagar, Haridwar
Road,

Dehradun

Dr. D.K. Paul

Professor & Head,

Centre of Excellence of Disaste!

Mitigation & Management, IIT
Roorkee, Roorkee

Prof. D.R. Khanna

Head,

Deptt. of Zoology &

4" Great Himalayan Bird Count-2011

National Children’s Science Congress

Disaster Mitigation & Management

World Congress for Man and Nature “Global

Climate Change & Biodiversity Conservation

Environmental Science, Gurukula

Kangri University, Haridwar
Dr.D.P. Tiwari

Professor & Head,

Deptt. of Animal Nutrition,

College of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, G.B. Pant University «

Agriculture & Technology,
Pantnagar

Dr. Krishna Kumar

Director,

Dehradun Institute of
Technology, Dehradun

Dr. Vinay Kumar Pathak
Vice Chancellor,

Uttarakhand Open University,
Haldwani

Dr. R.D. Kaushik

Professor & Head,

Faculty of Engineering &
Technology, Gurukula Kangri
University, Haridwar

Dr. P.S. Makhloga

Livestock Productivity Enhancement with

Available Feed Resources

Emerging Trends in Energy Engineering
(ETEE’12)

ICT — Initiatives, Policies and Governance

Green Technologies for Environmental
Rehabilitation

Environmental & Biodiversity: Safeguarding



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

Principal, Ecosystem for Humanity

Govt. P.G. College, Lansdowne

Pauri Garhwal

Sh. Mayank Aggarwal Innovations and Applications in Engineering &
Organizing Secretary, IAEAS, Applied Sciences

Faculty of Engineering &

Technology, Gurukul Kangri

University, Haridwar

Prof. Vijaya Rani Dhoundiyal =~ Climate Change: Impacts, Mitigation and
In-charge, Education, Awarness Adaptation

& Documentation Cell, UCCC,

Deptt. of Education, SSJ Campt

Kumaun University, Almora

Mr. Diganta Dutta Interschool Quiz Competition (Computer
Hony. Secretary, Science)

Computer Society of India,

Uttarakhand Chapter, Kaulagarh

Road, Dehradun

Dr. Brij Mohan Sharma Popular Lecture and Demonstration Programme
Secretary,

Society of Pollution and

Environmental Conservation

Scientists, Dehradun

Dr. Ramesh Chandra Balanced Fertilizer to Sustainable Soil Health,
Professor & Head, Crop Production & Food Security

Deptt. of Soil Science, G.B. Pant

University of Agriculture &

Technology, Pantnagar

Dr. Rama Sushil RAITM’12

Principal, MCA,

S.G.R.R. Institute of Technolog

& Sciences, Patel Nagar,

Dehradun

Padmashree Dr. Lalit Pande SAMVAD - 2011

Director,

Uttarakhand Seva Nidhi

Paryavaran Shiksha Sansthan,

Almora

Er. M .K. Tayal Applications of Imaging, Visualization and
Honorary Secretary, Institution ¢ Optimization Techniques

Engineers (India), Utarakhand

State Center, Saharanpur Marg



34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

Opp. ISBT, Majra, Dehradun

Dr. Dushyant Singh Gaur XVII INDO-US International CME-INTCME-
Professor & Head of Pathology, 2012

Himalayan Institute of Medical

Sciences, HIHT Deemed

University, Jollygrant, Dehradun

Dr. Y.K. Sharma Recent Trends in Material Science & Nano
Associate Professor, Structure

Deptt. of Physics, Govt. P.G.

College, Rudrapur

Dr. V.C. Goyal Water Resources Management in Changing
Scientist ‘F’ & Head RCMU, Environment

Convener (WARMICE-2012)

National Institute of Hydrology

(NIH), Roorkee

Dr.L.M.S. Palni Impacts of Global Change on the Dynamics of
Director, Snow, Glaciers and Runoff over the Himalayan
G.B. Pant Institute of Himalayar Mountains with particular reference to
Environment & Development,  Uttarakhand

Kosi-Katarmal, Almora

Dr. Alok Shukla National Science Day 2012

Prof. & Head, Dept. of Biotech.,

Kumaun Univeristy Campus

Bhimtal

Prof. B.L Sah Issues Surrounding IPRs in Uttarakhand
Director, UGC-Academic Staff

College, Kumaun University,

Nainital

Dr.SN. Lal Geology and Geo-Resources of Himalaya and
Associate Professor, Dept. of  Cratonic Regions of India

Geology, Kumaun University,

Nainital
Dr.L.P. Verma Recent Trends in Interdisciplinary Research and
Head, Dept. of Physics, Astrophysics Space Science

M.B. Govt. P.G. College,

Haldwani, Nainital

Mr. Anunaya Jha 10" Technical Festival “Cognizance 2012”
Convener (Finance), Cognizance

2012, Indian Institute of

Technology Roorkee, Roorkee

Dr.Y. Mittal National Conference on Knowledge Sharing and
Principal, K.L. D.A.V. (P.G.) IP Management Evolving Strategies in India



College, Roorkee
44. Ms. Bithi Chandramohan Innovative Science Reporting through Television
Chairman, Lokhit Foundation, 79and Print Media
THDC Colony, Near Indresh
Hospital, Dehradun
45. Mrs. Kamala Pant Darwin Tujhe Salaam
Chairman, People’s Association
of Hill Area Launchers (PAHAL)
Dehradun
46. Dr. N.A. Siddhiqui Waste to Energy — Environmentally Friendly
Assistant Professor & Head, Technologies
Environment Research Institute,
UPES, Dehradun
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