U-COST Supported Projects & Programmes - 2011-12 Workshop and Seminars

SlNo	Organization	Topic
1.	Dr. V.K. Yadav Senior Scientist, College of Forestry & Hill Agriculture, G.B. Pant Univ. of Agri. & Tech., Hill Campus, Ranichauri, Tehri Garhwal, Uttarakhand	Technological Interventions for Sustainable Agriculture
2.	Dr. S. Farooq Chariman, Uttarakhand State Council, CII, Uttarkhand State Office, 30/1, Rajpur Road, Dehradun, Uttarakhand	3 rd Environmental Summit – 2011 (Celebrating 75 years of Jim Corbett Tiger Reserve)
3.	Dr. Kusum Arunachalam Assistant Professor, Doon University, Mothorowala Road, Kedarpur, P.O. Ajabpur, Dehradun	Celebrating International Year of Forest on World Environment Day & Food Security in Himalaya
4.	Dr. Gaurav Varshney Assistant Professor & Head, Deptt. of Mathematics, Govt. Degree College, Karanprayag, Chamoli	Role of Mathematical and Physical Sciences in Engineering and Technology
5.	Mr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra Assistant Professor, Deptt. of Mathematics, University of Petroleum & Energy Studies, Bidholi, Dehradun	Emerging Interfaces of Physical Sciences
6.	Dr. H.D. Bist Secretary, Himalayan Water Servive tatha Vikas Avam, 14/35, GB Pant Marg, Tikonia, Haldwani	Modern Local Agro, Plans Flowers, Fruits and Forests (MLAPFFF) for Sustainable Development and Management of Water in Hills of Uttarakhand
7.	Dr. Rama Mehta Organizing Secretary (ASCTHA-2011),	Advance Soft Computing Techniques in Hydrology and its Applications (ASCTHA-2011)

	National Institute of Hydrology,	
	Roorkee	
8.	Prof. M.S.S. Rawat Deptt. of Geography, Post Box No. 55, HNB Garhwal University, Sringar Garhwal	Resources, Environment and Development of the Indian Himalaya: Issues and Strategies for Sustainable Development
9.	Dr. S.C. Nautiyal Head, Deptt. of Physics, Govt. P.G. College Gopeshwar, Chamoli	Recent Trends in Micro and Macro Physics
10.	Sh. Pankaj Gupta President, Industries Association of Uttarkhand, Mohabewala, Dehradun	GoU-IAU Ambassadors Meet
11.	Dr. M.S.M. Rawat Head, Deptt. of Chemistry, HNB Garhwal University, Srinagar (Garhwal)	Recent Developments in Chemistry and Chemical Education
12.	Ms. Vandana Rana Anmol Gram Swarajya Sansthan, Mithi Baddi, Anand Vihar, Premnagar, Dehradun	Workshop cum Training for Meteorological Data Collection
13.	Dr. Brij Mohan Sharma Secretary, Society of Pollution and Environmental Conservation Scientists, Dehradun	S&T Training on Making of Energy Efficient Lights
14.	Dr. Anjana Srivastava Assistant Professor, Deptt. of Chemistry, CBSH, GBPUAT, Pantnagar	Pesticides, Food Safety & Environment
15.	Sh. Rajendra Singh Bisht President, Himalayan Gram Vikas Samiti, Awalaghat Road, Dasaithal (Gangolihat), Pithoragarh	Science Outreach Programme
16.	Dr. Shah Raj Ali Organizing Secretary, ETCBI- 2011, Deptt. of Chemistry, DSB Campus, Kumaun University,	Emerging Trends in Chemistry-Biology Interface (ETCBI-2011)

	NT ' '. 1	
4 =	Nainital	4th C 4 II' 1 P' 1 C 4 2011
17.	Mr. Prateek Panwar	4 th Great Himalayan Bird Count-2011
	Founder Trustee, ARCH and	
	State Coordinator, IBCN/BNHS,	
	161/1/1D, Officers Enclave,	
10	Rajpur Road, Jakhan, Dehradun	
18.	Smt. Kamala Pant	National Children's Science Congress
	Chairman, PAHAL,	
	18, Shastri Nagar, Haridwar	
	Road,	
10	Dehradun	
19.	Dr. D.K. Paul	Disaster Mitigation & Management
	Professor & Head,	
	Centre of Excellence of Disaster	
	Mitigation & Management, IIT	
	Roorkee, Roorkee	
20.	Prof. D.R. Khanna	World Congress for Man and Nature "Global
	Head,	Climate Change & Biodiversity Conservation
	Deptt. of Zoology &	
	Environmental Science, Gurukula	
	Kangri University, Haridwar	
21.	Dr. D.P. Tiwari	Livestock Productivity Enhancement with
	Professor & Head,	Available Feed Resources
	Deptt. of Animal Nutrition,	
	College of Veterinary & Animal	
	Sciences, G.B. Pant University of	
	Agriculture & Technology,	
22	Pantnagar	
22.	Dr. Krishna Kumar	Emerging Trends in Energy Engineering
	Director,	(ETEE'12)
	Dehradun Institute of	DAVH"
22	Technology, Dehradun	ICE List in District
23.	Dr. Vinay Kumar Pathak	ICT – Initiatives, Policies and Governance
	Vice Chancellor,	
	Uttarakhand Open University,	
	Haldwani	
24.	Dr. R.D. Kaushik	Green Technologies for Environmental
	Professor & Head,	Rehabilitation
	Faculty of Engineering &	
	Technology, Gurukula Kangri	
	University, Haridwar	
25.	Dr. P.S. Makhloga	Environmental & Biodiversity: Safeguarding

	Principal, Govt. P.G. College, Lansdowne, Pauri Garhwal	Ecosystem for Humanity
26.	Sh. Mayank Aggarwal Organizing Secretary, IAEAS, Faculty of Engineering & Technology, Gurukul Kangri University, Haridwar	Innovations and Applications in Engineering & Applied Sciences
27.	Prof. Vijaya Rani Dhoundiyal In-charge, Education, Awarness & Documentation Cell, UCCC, Deptt. of Education, SSJ Campus, Kumaun University, Almora	Climate Change: Impacts, Mitigation and Adaptation
28.	Mr. Diganta Dutta Hony. Secretary, Computer Society of India, Uttarakhand Chapter, Kaulagarh Road, Dehradun	Interschool Quiz Competition (Computer Science)
29.	Dr. Brij Mohan Sharma Secretary, Society of Pollution and Environmental Conservation Scientists, Dehradun	Popular Lecture and Demonstration Programme
30.	Dr. Ramesh Chandra Professor & Head, Deptt. of Soil Science, G.B. Pant University of Agriculture & Technology, Pantnagar	Balanced Fertilizer to Sustainable Soil Health, Crop Production & Food Security
31.	Dr. Rama Sushil Principal, MCA, S.G.R.R. Institute of Technology & Sciences, Patel Nagar, Dehradun	RAITM'12
32.	Padmashree Dr. Lalit Pande Director, Uttarakhand Seva Nidhi Paryavaran Shiksha Sansthan, Almora	SAMVAD – 2011
33.	Er. M.K. Tayal Honorary Secretary, Institution of Engineers (India), Utarakhand State Center, Saharanpur Marg,	Applications of Imaging, Visualization and Optimization Techniques

	Opp. ISBT, Majra, Dehradun	
34.	Dr. Dushyant Singh Gaur Professor & Head of Pathology, Himalayan Institute of Medical Sciences, HIHT Deemed University, Jollygrant, Dehradun	XVII INDO-US International CME-INTCME- 2012
35.	Dr. Y.K. Sharma Associate Professor, Deptt. of Physics, Govt. P.G. College, Rudrapur	Recent Trends in Material Science & Nano Structure
36.	Dr. V.C. Goyal Scientist 'F' & Head RCMU, Convener (WARMICE-2012) National Institute of Hydrology (NIH), Roorkee	Water Resources Management in Changing Environment
37.	Dr. L.M.S. Palni Director, G.B. Pant Institute of Himalayan Environment & Development, Kosi-Katarmal, Almora	Impacts of Global Change on the Dynamics of Snow, Glaciers and Runoff over the Himalayan Mountains with particular reference to Uttarakhand
38.	Dr. Alok Shukla Prof. & Head, Dept. of Biotech., Kumaun Univeristy Campus Bhimtal	National Science Day 2012
39.	Prof. B.L Sah Director, UGC-Academic Staff College, Kumaun University, Nainital	Issues Surrounding IPRs in Uttarakhand
40.	Dr. S.N. Lal Associate Professor, Dept. of Geology, Kumaun University, Nainital	Geology and Geo-Resources of Himalaya and Cratonic Regions of India
41.	Dr. L.P. Verma Head, Dept. of Physics, M.B. Govt. P.G. College, Haldwani, Nainital	Recent Trends in Interdisciplinary Research and Astrophysics Space Science
42.	Mr. Anunaya Jha Convener (Finance), Cognizance 2012, Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee, Roorkee	10 th Technical Festival "Cognizance 2012"
43.	Dr. Y. Mittal Principal, K.L. D.A.V. (P.G.)	National Conference on Knowledge Sharing and IP Management Evolving Strategies in India

	College, Roorkee	
44.	Ms. Bithi Chandramohan	Innovative Science Reporting through Television
	Chairman, Lokhit Foundation, 79,	and Print Media
	THDC Colony, Near Indresh	
	Hospital, Dehradun	
45.	Mrs. Kamala Pant	Darwin Tujhe Salaam
	Chairman, People's Association	
	of Hill Area Launchers (PAHAL)	
	Dehradun	
46.	Dr. N.A. Siddhiqui	Waste to Energy – Environmentally Friendly
	Assistant Professor & Head,	Technologies
	Environment Research Institute,	617
	UPES, Dehradun	

Note: These pdf files are meant for information only and are encrypted with 128 Bit RC4 encryption method. To access the non encrypted data please contact UCOST.

Because of this encryption you can only read the pdf file and are restricted to edit, copy or print the document. Sorry for the inconvenience caused to you.

